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MElEH’S‘ﬂRIGI}IHL EUUNTR REEIPE»
MACARONI SALAD

Elbow macaroni, diced celery, onions and vibrant red peppers delicately blended in Melch’s
famous salad dressing.

Serving Suggestion

LY
Nutrition Facts
About 32 2arvings per contamer
Serving size 2/3 cup (141g) PAR EVE
Amount Per Serving
- Customer Reorder Number
Calories 310
% Daily Value™

Total Fat 14g 1%

Saturated Fat 2g 10%

TransFat Og Product Code
Cholesteral 15mg 5%
Sodium 600mg 26% 2020208
Total Carbohydrate 413 16%

Ciletary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 13g

Ineludes 12g Added Sugars 245, Product UPC
Protein 5g
L]
Vitamin O 8.1meg % 029736002089
Caicium 10mg %
Iran 1.6mg %
Petassium 170mg 4%
“The % Dialy Viatie (V) tells s Naw Tch & fvent in 3 serving of
S foxcnd contribaies o a daly det 2 000 cakories a day s, used Tor 2 X '|O LB CONTA|NERS
) . vl nuiion advice.
Serving Suggestion

Net WT Gross WT Case Dimensions Hi Total Cases

00297362020832 20.00 Ib 2051b 11.875” (L) x 6.125” (W) x 11.875” (H) 0.50 cu ft 24 4 96

INGREDIENTS: COOKED ENRICHED MACARONI PRODUCT (SEMOLINA [WHEAT], ENRICHED WITH NIACIN,
IRON [FERROUS SULFATE], THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SOYBEAN OIL, WATER,
HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, FRUCTOSE, ONIONS, WHITE DISTILLED VINEGAR, RED BELL PEPPERS (RED
BELL PEPPERS, WATER, CITRIC ACID), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF CELERY, EGG YOLKS (EGG YOLKS,
SALT), SALT, MUSTARD (DISTILLED VINEGAR, MUSTARD SEED, SALT, TURMERIC, SPICES), MODIFIED CORN
STARCH, SUGAR, POTASSIUM SORBATE (TO RETARD SPOILAGE), DEXTROSE, XANTHAN GUM, GUAR GUM,
SPICES, PROPYLENE GLYCOL ALGINATE, ONION POWDER, TURMERIC (COLOR) AND ANNATTO (COLOR),
PAPRIKA (COLOR).

CONTAINS: EGG, WHEAT.

DOES NOT CONTAIN DETECTABLE BIOENGINEERED GENETIC MATERIAL.

@ VEGETARIAN @ LACTOSE FREE
INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

CODE DATE DESCRIPTION: Coding is a use by date on the case label, the container or embossed on the pure pack PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST
gable heat seal in MM/DD/YY format. CURRENT INFORMATION.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS: Store and transport at 33-38 degrees Fahrenheit.
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MELCH'S URIG[NL COUNTRY RECIPE
MACARONI SALAD

Serving Suggestion

Allergen Matrix 100g Unrounded

CONTAINS USED IN FACILITY

Calcium (mg) 9.9775

— " Y Carbohydrates (g) 24.4695
Feg Y Y Cholesterol (mg) 11.2224
Fish N v Calories (kcal) 195.9768
Fat (g) 9.6172

Mk N Y Saturated Fat (g) 1.5049
Peanut N Y Trans Fatty Acid (g) 0.1819
Dietary Fiber (g) 0.8161

e " ! Iron (mg) 0.7663
> N Y Potassium (mg) 107.1307
Tree Nuts N Y Protein (g) 2.8860
Sodium (meg) 426.7906

Wheat Y Y Total Sugars (g) 8.9187
Other Food Sensitivity Added Sugar (g) 8.1577

Sulfites | NA Vitamin D (mcg) 0.0910

Case Label

2020208
1

Standard Plate Count 100,000/g
(01)00297362020832(17)240625(10)062524

Cou ntry RQCi pes Yeast and Mold: 100/g
Macaroni Salad

aaaaaa

PERISHABLE — KEEP REFRIGERATED

s 6/25/ 2024

2 10 LB CONTAINERS

Net Wt 20 Lb (9.07 kg)
SANDRIDGE CRAFTED FOODS, MEDINA, OHIO 44256
C ’ ) : INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
5' Sandrldge PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST
g CRAFTED FOODS

- CURRENT INFORMATION.
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